
April 1 April 2 April 3 April 4 April 5

8:30

8:45

9:00 Announcements Announcements

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

20:00

Registration Desk open (8-9)

Plenary -               

Leontine Baje

Conservation                                                                          

and                                                                                        

Ecology

Trophic Ecology

Lunch

Break

AGM /                              

Closing Remarks

Judges Meeting

Break Break

Lunch Lunch

Break Break

Busses Depart from                               

Costa Hall

Conference Dinner - 

FarmDog                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Busses depart 

FarmDog at 9:45 and 

10:00

Break 

Plenary -                         

Cassie Rigby

Welcome - Samm

Fisheries

Workshops

Human Impacts                          

and                                               

Life History

Movement

Physiology                                        

and                                         

Genetics

Human Impacts

Poster Session -                            

Costa Hall 

Student Event -              

The Deck                                                    

All Welcome

Plenary - Fahmi

Physiology



April 3

Fisheries - Chair: Samantha Sherman

10:45
Khalfan Alrashdi
Diversity and fisheries of batoids in the Sultanate of Oman

11:00
Tracey Scott-Holland
Queensland Shark Control Program research and trials

11:15
Sasha Faul*
The lost years: Searching for essential habitats for juvenile sharks

11:30
Samantha Sherman
Missing Sharks 2: RFMOs, CITES, and other acronyms

11:45
Jennifer McCausland*
Missing Sharks 2: Deep diving into catch and trade mis-matches

12:00
Ian Knuckey and Glenn Sant
SharkTrace: Integrated mobile applications for tracing shark products through the seafood 
supply chain

Conservation and Ecology - Chair: Brit Finucci

13:15
Natalie Klinard*
Applying a causal inference framework to evaluate management of reef sharks

13:30
Steve Gerber
Elasmobranch spatial ecology in Africa's southernmost coral reef systems

13:45
Ingo Miller*
Needle in the haystack: In search of Whale Sharks in the Coral Sea

14:00
Louisa Graf*
Current and future distribution and abundance of Victorian sharks and rays

14:15
Martina Lonati*
Underwater ROVs illuminate the nocturnal ecology of sharks

14:30
Jake Edwards-Ingle*
Eye in the sky; insights into the predation of young reef sharks

Trophic Ecology - Chair: Lauren Meyer

15:15
Aliah Banchik*
Hungry shovels: the feeding ecology of juvenile shovelnose rays

15:30
Muhammad Ichsan*
Diet of wedgefish (Genus Rhynchobatus) in the Indo-West Pacific region

15:45
Isabella Reeves*
Fine dining at sea: Nutrition is key to killer whale tissue specialisation

16:00
Bradley Hayman*
Exploring resource use in South Australian chondrichthyan mesopredators

16:15
Darren Wong*
Trophic ecology of Southern Ocean skates from the Kerguelen Plateau

16:30
Jaelen Myers*
Dinner is served! Comparing diets of sympatric whiprays in intertidal flats

18:00-20:00 Student Event - The Deck

10:15-10:45

12:15-13:15 Lunch (provided)

14:45-15:15 Afternoon Tea

Morning Tea

8:00-9:00 Registration Desk Open

9:00 Welcome / Logistics - Samm

9:30 Cassie Rigby - Plenary



April 4

9:00 Announcements

Physiology - Chair: Vic Camilieri-Asch

10:30
Carmen Dobszewicz
Using Epaulette Sharks to unveil new frontiers in climate change research

10:45
Shamil Debaere*
Searching for signs of stress in baby blacktip reef sharks

11:00
Adrienne Gooden*
Changes in habitat suitability and distribution in a marine top predator

11:15
Hope Robins*
The impact of man-made sound on Port Jackson Shark physiology and behaviour

11:30
Brittany Finucci
Capture stress on deepwater chondrichthyans

11:45
Victoria Camilieri-Asch
Cartilage under pressure: what can we learn from deepwater chondrichthyans?

12:00
Theda Hinrichs*
Cartilaginous tissues in deep-diving, shallow-water mobulids

Physiology and Genetics - Chair: Madi Green

13:15
Laura Solon*
The electro- and mechanosensory systems of deepwater chondrichthyans

13:30
Brittany Heath*
Assessing wound healing in Port Jackson shark (Heterodontus portusjacksoni )

13:45
Ryan Hesse*
A viral inflection: The invisible ecology of shark epidermal wound healing

14:00
Zach Clark
Revised population structure of the Australian White Shark

14:15
Owen Holland
Does relatedness drive white shark aggregatory behaviour?

14:30
Floriaan Devloo-Delva
Epigenetic response to environmental change across School Shark populations

Human Impacts - Chair: Darren Wong

15:15
Delphine Duval*
A myriad of factors but little evidence to explain unprovoked shark bites

15:30
Jonathan D. Mitchell
Shark surveillance: Three years of the Queensland SharkSmart drone trial

15:45
Lauren Meyer
Efficacy of bite-resistant fabrics to reduce injuries from shark bites

16:00
Isabella Kassa*
Impacts of anthropogenic noise on development in the Australian Ghost Shark

16:15
Kristy Potgieter
Using citizen science and AI to understand stingray spatial ecology

16:30
Laura Holmes*
Impact of jaw preservation on elasmobranch tooth stable isotopes

16:45
Logen Flem*
Predicting flight responses of Reef Manta Rays via UAS drone surveys

12:15-13:15

14:45-15:15 Afternoon Tea

17:00-18:00 Poster Session - Costa Hall 

Lunch (provided)

8:00-9:00 Registration Desk Open

9:15 Fahmi - Plenary

10:00-10:30 Morning Tea



Friday, April 5, 2024

9:00 Announcements

Human Impacts and Life History - Chair: Cassie Rigby

10:30
Adam Barnett
Cameras, lights, sharks, action

10:45
Cynthia Awruch
Ethical challenges on Chondrichthyan research

11:00
Hilary MK Lewis
Improving age estimates and habitat influences on shark vertebrae

11:15
Gesa Carolin Mueller*
A first assessment of Mobula alfredi 's fecundity on Australia's east coast

11:30
Thomas Johnson*
Comparing the development of Pyjama Sharks in wild and captive populations

11:45
Rebecca Dale*
Brood colony management and embryo staging guide to the Epaulette Shark

Movement - Chair: Chloe Roberts

13:15
Ibtissam Chafia*
The integration of network analysis with acoustic telemetry data: A review

13:30
Alexandra Ikpe*
Seeking a man: Satellite tracking mature male tiger sharks

13:45
Jordan Matley
Multi-scale movements of tiger sharks in the South Pacific Ocean

14:00
Julia Hartl*
Acoustically tagged sharks detected at North Shore, O'ahu Ecotour sites

14:15
Neil Hutchinson
Movement patterns of Slender Bamboosharks in the Straits of Johor

14:30
Chloe Roberts*
Trophic and spatial niche of Port Jackson Shark (Heterodontus portusjacksoni )

17:30 Busses Depart Costa Hall

18:00-21:45

Conference Dinner - FarmDog

21:45-22:30 Busses Return to Costa Hall

16:15-16:45 Judges Meeting

8:00-9:00 Registration Desk Open

9:15-10:00 Leontine Baje - Plenary

10:00-10:30 Morning Tea

Lunch (provided)12:00-13:15

14:45-15:15 Afternoon Tea

15:15-16:15 AGM / Closing Remarks


