	April 1	April 2	April 3	April 4	April 5
8:30			Registration Desk open (8-9)		
8:45					
9:00			Welcome - Samm	Announcements	Announcements
9:15				Diamana Fahasi	Plenary - Leontine Baje
9:30			Plenary - Cassie Rigby	Plenary - Fahmi	
9:45					
10:00				Break	Break
10:15			Break		
10:30				Physiology	Human Impacts and
10:45					
11:00 11:15					
11:30			Fisheries	Physiology	Life History
11:45					
12:00					
12:15					
12:30					
12:45			Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:00	Workshops				
13:15					
13:30				Physiology and Genetics	Movement
13:45			Conservation		
14:00			and Ecology		
14:15					
14:30					
14:45			Break	Break	Break
15:00			Dieak	Dieak	Dieak
15:15				Human Impacts	
15:30			Trophic Ecology		AGM /
15:45					Closing Remarks
16:00					
16:15					Judges Meeting
16:30					Jesmacung
16:45					
17:00					
17:15				Poster Session - Costa Hall	
17:30				Costa Hall	Busses Depart from Costa Hall
17:45					COSIA FIAII
18:00					
18:15			Student Event - The Deck All Welcome		
18:30					Conference Dinner -
18:45					FarmDog Busses depart
19:00 19:15					FarmDog at 9:45 and
19:15					10:00
19:30					
20:00					
20.00					

	April 3			
8:00-9:00				
9:00	Welcome / Logistics - Samm			
9:30	Cassie Rigby - Plenary			
10:15-10:45	Morning Tea			
	Fisheries - Chair: Samantha Sherman			
10:45	Khalfan Alrashdi Diversity and fisheries of batoids in the Sultanate of Oman			
11:00	Tracey Scott-Holland Queensland Shark Control Program research and trials			
11:15	The lost years: Searching for essential habitats for juvenile sharks			
11:30	Samantha Sherman Missing Sharks 2: RFMOs, CITES, and other acronyms			
11:45	Jennifer McCausland* Missing Sharks 2: Deep diving into catch and trade mis-matches			
12:00	lan Knuckey and Glenn Sant SharkTrace: Integrated mobile applications for tracing shark products through the seafood supply chain			
12:15-13:15	Lunch (provided)			
	Conservation and Ecology - Chair: Brit Finucci			
13:15	Natalie Klinard* Applying a causal inference framework to evaluate management of reef sharks			
13:30	Steve Gerher			
13:45	Needle in the naystack: in search of whale Sharks in the Coral Sea			
14:00	Current and luture distribution and abundance of Victorian sharks and rays			
14:15	Underwater ROVs illuminate the nocturnal ecology of snarks			
14:30	Jake Edwards-Ingle* Eye in the sky; insights into the predation of young reef sharks			
14:45-15:15	Afternoon Tea			
	Trophic Ecology - Chair: Lauren Meyer			
15:15	Hungry snovels: the feeding ecology of Juvenile snovelhose rays			
15:30	Diet of wedgetish (Genus Rhynchobatus) in the Indo-vvest Pacific region			
15:45	Fine dining at sea: Nutrition is key to killer whale tissue specialisation			
16:00	Bradley Hayman* Exploring resource use in South Australian chondrichthyan mesopredators			
16:15	Trophic ecology of Southern Ocean skates from the Kerguelen Plateau			
16:30	Jaelen Myers* Dinner is served! Comparing diets of sympatric whiprays in intertidal flats			
18:00-20:00				

	April 4			
8:00-9:00				
9:00				
9:15				
	· · · · · · · ·			
10:00-10:30	3 4			
	Physiology - Chair: Vic Camilieri-Asch			
10:30	Carmen Dobszewicz Using Epaulette Sharks to unveil new frontiers in climate change research			
10:45	Shamil Debaere*			
10.43	Searching for signs of stress in baby blacktip reef sharks Adrienne Gooden*			
11:00	Changes in habitat suitability and distribution in a marine top predator			
11:15	Hope Robins*			
	Rrittany Finucci			
11:30	Capture stress on deepwater chondrichthyans			
11:45	Victoria Camilieri-Asch			
10.00	Cartilage under pressure: what can we learn from deepwater chondrichthyans? Theda Hinrichs*			
12:00	Cartilaginous tissues in deep-diving, shallow-water mobulids			
12:15-13:15	Lunch (provided)			
	Physiology and Genetics - Chair: Madi Green			
13:15	Laura Solon*			
	The electro- and mechanosensory systems of deepwater chondrichthyans Brittany Heath*			
13:30	Assessing wound healing in Port Jackson shark (Heterodontus portusjacksoni)			
13:45	Ryan Hesse* A viral inflection: The invisible ecology of shark epidermal wound healing			
14:00	Zach Clark			
	Revised population structure of the Australian White Shark			
14:15	Owen Holland Does relatedness drive white shark aggregatory behaviour?			
14:30	Floriaan Devloo-Delva			
	Epigenetic response to environmental change across School Shark populations			
14:45-15:15	Afternoon Tea			
	Human Impacts - Chair: Darren Wong			
15:15	Delphine Duval*			
	A myriad of factors but little evidence to explain unprovoked shark bites			
15:30	Shark surveillance: Three years of the Queensland SharkSmart drone trial			
15:45	Lauren Meyer			
	Efficacy of bite-resistant fabrics to reduce injuries from shark bites Isabella Kassa*			
16:00	Impacts of anthropogenic noise on development in the Australian Ghost Shark			
16:15	Kristy Potgieter Using citizen science and Al to understand stingray spatial ecology			
40.00	Laura Holmes*			
16:30	Impact of Jaw preservation on elasmobranch tooth stable isotopes			
16:45	Logen Flem* Predicting flight responses of Reef Manta Rays via UAS drone surveys			
17:00-18:00				
17.00 10.00	1 03(6) 0633(0)) - 003(4) (10)			

	Friday, April 5, 2024			
8:00-9:00	Registration Desk Open			
9:00	Announcements			
9:15-10:00	Leontine Baje - Plenary			
10:00-10:30	Morning Tea			
	Human Impacts and Life History - Chair: Cassie Rigby			
10:30	Adam Barnett Cameras, lights, sharks, action			
10:45	Cynthia Awruch Ethical challenges on Chondrichthyan research			
11:00	Hilary MK Lewis Improving age estimates and habitat influences on shark vertebrae			
11:15	Gesa Carolin Mueller* A first assessment of <i>Mobula alfredi</i> 's fecundity on Australia's east coast			
11:30	Thomas Johnson* Comparing the development of Pyjama Sharks in wild and captive populations			
11:45	Rebecca Dale* Brood colony management and embryo staging guide to the Epaulette Shark			
12:00-13:15	Lunch (provided)			
	Movement - Chair: Chloe Roberts			
13:15	Ibtissam Chafia* The integration of network analysis with acoustic telemetry data: A review			
13:30	Alexandra Ikpe* Seeking a man: Satellite tracking mature male tiger sharks			
13:45	Jordan Matley Multi-scale movements of tiger sharks in the South Pacific Ocean			
14:00	Julia HartI* Acoustically tagged sharks detected at North Shore, O'ahu Ecotour sites			
14:15	Movement patterns of Slender Bamboosharks in the Straits of Johor			
14:30	Chloe Roberts* Trophic and spatial niche of Port Jackson Shark (<i>Heterodontus portusjacksoni</i>)			
14:45-15:15	Afternoon Tea			
15:15-16:15	AGM / Closing Remarks			
16:15-16:45	Judges Meeting			
17:30	Busses Depart Costa Hall			
10,00 04.45	Conference Dinner - FarmDog			
18:00-21:45	Busses Return to Costa Hall			
21:45-22:30	Dadded Notain to docta fian			